 u n i t e d  e l e c t r i c  c o n t r o l s      2
25  Ser ies
2
5
 S
er
ie
s

ie
s
how to order
Select a single letter or number “Code” to make up a part number.
2 5  S e r i e s
 u n i t e d  e l e c t r i c  c o n t r o l s    7
dimensional drawings
Front View
Side View
180 Dexter Avenue, P.O. Box 9143
Watertown, MA  02471-9143   USA
Telephone: 617 926-1000    Fax: 617 926-2568
U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C
C O N T R O L S
International Offices
AUSTRALIA
 United Electric Controls
 (Australia) PTY Ltd
 Unit 2, 615 Warrigal Road
  Locked Bag 600
 Ashburton, Victoria
 3147, Australia
 Phone: 613-9567-0750
 FAX: 613-9567-0755
BELGIUM
 United Electric Controls-Europe
 G. Van Gervenstraat 19A
 B-9120 Beveren-Waas, Belgium
 Phone: 32-37554-383
 FAX: 32-37552-747
CANADA
 United Electric Controls
 (Canada) Ltd
 5320 Bradco Boulevard
 Mississauga, Ontario
 L4W 1G7 Canada
 Phone: 905-625-5082
 FAX: 905-625-5709
GERMANY
 United Electric Controls
 An Der Zentlinde 21
 D-64711 Erbach, Germany
 Phone: 496-062-7400
 FAX: 496-062-7501
INDIA
 United Electric Controls
 Amar Hill, Saki Vihar Road
 Powai, Mumbai 400 072
 Phone: 91-22-857-6921
 FAX: 91-22-857-1707
MALAYSIA
 United Electric Controls, Far East
 No. 1-2-2, 2nd Floor
 Jalan 4/101C
 Cheras Business Centre
 Batu 5, Jalan Cheras
 56100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
 Phone: 603-9133-4122
 FAX: 603-9133-4155
MEXICO
 United Electric Controls
 Chihuahua 129-1 NTE
 Unidad Nacional 89410
 Madero, TAM
 Mexico
 Phone: 52-833-210-0646
 FAX:  52-833-210-5761
U.S. Sales Offices
 United Electric Controls
 32 Highland Rd.
 South Hampton, NH  03827
 Phone: 603-394-0078